1V
1.
1
02
.2
01
2
· S

Room Sensor with LCD Display WRF04 LCD
Types available
Type code  Type   Description
Standards CE conformity
EN conformity
Product overview
The room operating panel with display is designed for temperature
detection and integrated manual control of HVAC applications (change
set point, change occupancy, change fan speed).
The operating functions can be used very flexiblly depending on the room
requirements. Thus, different types with various numbers of function keys
are available.
The universal room operating panel has a wiring clamp, where the sensor
or the operating element (potentiometer, rotary switch, push button, ...) is
wired up.
The device disposes of the following features
- Different function keys depending on the device type, e.g. for set point or
  adjustment occupancy or fan speed adjustment
- LCD display for indication of room temperature
- LED for status indication
- Integrated temperature sensor
- For wall mounting, mounting on standard installation box possible
Technical data
Power supply
Power consumption
Measuring range
Output
Accuracy@21°C
Response time
LCD display
Functions display
Clamps
Enclosure
Protection
Cable entry
Ambient temperature
Transport
DC 15-24V (±10%) or AC 24V (±10%)
Typical 0.6W / 1.0VA
TRV3 : 0°C...+50°C
0...10V, min. load 5kΩ
1% of full scale
15 minutes
29mm x 12mm, colour black/white
Room temperature
Terminal screws, max. 1.5mm²
Material ASA, colour pure white, similar to
RAL9010
IP30 according to EN60529
From behind or side-mounted entry from top /
bottom
-35...70°C
-35...70°C, max. 85% RH, non-condensing
General data
- 2004/108/EG Electromagnetic compatibility
- 2001/95/EG Product safety
- EN60730-1:2002 EMC
- EN60730-1:2002 Product safety
EXT-TN-1066593  WRF04 LCD TRV3  0...10V, with LCD display
Security advice !
The installation and assembly of electrical equipment may only be performed by a skilled electrician.
The modules must not be used with equipment that supports, directly or indirectly, human health or life or with applications that can result in
danger for people or animals.
WRF04 LCD
21.0°C
2V